The Effects Master LED Series from Wildfire combines Wildfire’s
powerful new SableLED® 365nm black light LED lamp technology
with the affordable Effects Master fixture line. Now you can have
all of the great features of Wildfire’s popular high output fluorescent
black lighting series with the maintenance free convenience and energy
efficiency of LED’s, creating the ultimate fluorescent black light replacement.
Features:
Wildfire

LED Series
• Flicker and RF Interference Free • Designed and Built in the USA
Ordering Example: (Select item from each box)
SeriesModel Size
EM 4 L
Lamps
Project Approval / Date
Fixture TypeLocation
215-079-01
Specifications:
Housing:   16 Ga. Rolled steel with stainless steel hardware
Finish:   Flat black powder coat
Mounting:   Two fully adjustable L brackets
Reflector:   Polished Everbrite aluminum 165°
Sockets:   Eight positive locking medium Bi Pin G13
Input Voltage:  100 - 240VAC
Input Current:  1.14A max.
Frequency:  50-60 Hz.
Power Factor:  0.99
Power Consumption:  115W
Operating Temperature: 14° to 95° F / -10° to 35° C
Humidity:   0-95% non condensing
Power Cord:  6’ 16/3 SOW with PowerCON 1 in and male Edison
Power Connections:  Neutrik PowerCON 1 input and output
Power Linking:  10 units at 120VAC
Lamps:   Four Wildfire SableLED® L30T9/BL LED Lamps
Peak Wavelength:  365nm
Beam Angle:  120°
Lamp Life:   40,000 Hours
Weight:   18.20lbs / 8.25kg
IP Rating:   IP-20 Indoor Use
Warranty:   Three years parts & labor
Standard Equipment:
139-003          Two Adjustable L Brackets
106-052          PowerCON Power Out Connector
141-002          Four 4’ SableLED LED Lamps
Optional Accessories:
147-003          Floor Stand Kit
147-003          T-Bar Celing Mounts
147-021          Truss Clamp
147-002          Safety Cable
Wildfire Lighting & Visual Effects
2908 Oregon Ct. Ste. G1, Torrance, California 90503     USA     310.755.6780     800.937.8065     fax 310.755.6781     mail@wildfirefx.com     wildfirefx.com
DESIGNED, ENGINEERED
AND BUILT IN THE U.S.A.
© 2016 Wildfire, Inc.
Optional Truss Clamps Optional Floor Stands
PowerCON Connectors Adjustable L Brackets
4
Features & Options:
New!
  4.25"
  6.50"
  51.37"
  48.12"
Photometrics Chart:
Spectral Output Graph:
Model EM-44L
Distance in Feet/Meters
5 /
1.5
2